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Home Finance Schedule of Charges
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Dubai Islamic Bank

Home Finance

Fee Type

Fees & Charges

Early Settlement Charges
(liara)

1.05% of the outstanding amount
or AED 10,500/- whichever is less
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Partial Settlement
Charges (ljara)

1.05% of the settlement amount
or AED 10,500/-whichever is less
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Early Settlement Charges
(Forward ljara)

1.05% of the outstanding amount
or AED 10,500/- whichever is less
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Early Settlement Charges
(Murabaha)

1.05% of the outstanding amount
or AED 10,500/- whichever is less
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(ljara - Residential)*

1.05% of Finance Value to be collected in
full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250

Max: AED 105,000/- (Not applicable for
nonresidents)

Max: No Cap (Non-Resident)

Flat Fee of AED 7,875/- for MBRHE cases.
50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(liara - Commercial / Non-
Resident)

1.05% of Finance Value to be collected in
full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: No Cap

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(liara - equity Release /
Non-Resident)

full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: No Cap

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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1.3125% of Finance Value to be collected in
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(Murabaha)

1.3125% of Finance Value
stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: AED 26,250/-

UAE Government Housing Flat Fee;
AED 15,750/-

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers

(0.3125% to be collected at the application

1% to be collected at the Acceptance stage)
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Processing, Due Diligence
& Documentation Fee
(Forward ljara)

1.05% of Finance Value to be collected in
full at the acceptance stage.

Min: AED 5,250/-

Max: AED 105,000/-

UAE Government Housing Flat Fee;

AED 10,500/-

50% Discount for Wajaha Customers
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Pre-Approval Fee

AED 1,575/-

Diligence & Documentation Fee)

(to be adjusted against total Processing Due

Declined

remaining to be refunded
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AED 1,075/- of Processing, Due Diligence &
Documentation fee to be to be retained and

Cancellation by customer
after approval

No refund
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Cancellation of request
prior to approval

AED 1,075/- of Due Diligence &

remaining to be refunded for ljara
50% refund to be allowed for Murabaha

Documentation fee to be to be retained and

Evaluation Fees

Northern Emirates: AED 3,000 (as per

Other Emirates: AED 2,500 (as per the
fees charged by the valuation company)
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the fees charged by the valuation company)

Urgent Transfer
Processing Request

AED 3,150/-(at acceptance)

Processing, Due
Diligence and
Documentation fees

Property Replacement (Swap)
* AED 1,386/-

(payable at acceptance stage)
Credit Adjustment s

* AED 1,050/-

Remedial Solutions

¢ AED 1,050/- (at acceptance)
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Documents Review Fee
by External Evaluation
Company

AED 1,000/- (First Submission)
AED 500/- (Re-Submission)

* ({@Waleodl Gupb ye) Jlaall Jlaiawl
om)a1,386

(201l Jusg Jguollddnyo (59 291)
i LolidVI e bguuidl

om)11,050

waaanidl Jglall

(JgudJlddngo ) romya 1,050

,dalleoll roguuy
»auiLodll duwlyallg
Gigidlg

FOL Renewal Charges

Nil -ljara
AED 5,250/-- Murabaha
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Addition / Deletion of
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. AED 2,625/-

Applicants Name

Change in Type of

Registration (ljara to AED 525/-

Mortgage)

Increase / Decrease'ln AED 1.050/-

Payment Tenor for ljara

Category Type of Service Current

Liability Certificate (electronic
& Physical delivery) AEDBI25
Clearance Letter AED 99.75
Copy of Statement of Account | AED 105/-

Request of Other Letters including but not
limited to:

Letter Issuance
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2. Any fees to third parties like lands department, developer etc must be
borne by the Customer on actual basis.
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3. Customers are liable to pay any other fees mentioned in the Home
Finance transaction documents.

4. Value Added Tax (VAT) came into effect in the United Arab Emirates from
1 January 2018. Therefore, from January 1, 2018, all DIB rates & fees
where VAT applies have been revised to be VAT inclusive.
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For a list of detailed charges & fees, please visit www.dib.ae/soc



